
 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Canal Road
Wainscott Walk
Chattenden Lane
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
High Halstow Hill Farm Close
Cliffe Woods Primary School
Cliffe The Six Bells

193
1045
1048
1052
1057
1105
1108
1113
1122
1143
1148

193
1245
1248
1252
1257
1305
1308
1313
1322
1343
1348

193
1445
1448
1452
1457
1505
1508
1513
1522
1543
1548

193
1645
1648
1652
1657
1705
1708
1713
1722
1743
1748

193
1845
1848
1852
1857
1905
1908
1913
1922
1943
1948

 
Cliffe The Six Bells
Cliffe Woods Primary School
High Halstow Hill Farm Close
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
Chattenden Broadwood Road
Wainscott Walk
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

193
0756
0802
0823
0830
0833
0838
0841
0849
0853
0858
0901

193
0956
1002
1023
1030
1033
1038
1041
1049
1053
1058
1101

193
1156
1202
1223
1230
1233
1238
1241
1249
1253
1258
1301

193
1356
1402
1423
1430
1433
1438
1441
1449
1453
1458
1501

193
1556
1602
1623
1630
1633
1638
1641
1649
1653
1658
1701

193 Chatham to Cliffe Sundays only

via Rochester - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Sunday - Cliffe The Six Bells

Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station


	Sunday - Cliffe The Six Bells
	Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

